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Part Number

489016-00
000000-00
000000-00
902578
1313271
1313270
000000-00
1313273
1313275
000000-00
1313279
000000-00
902577
1310311
894240
1087576
894203
000000-00
1346119
1343545
1340406
000000-00
491964-00
894150
894281
894152
000000-00

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

RUBBER BUMPER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GUARD ASSEMBLY
PIN

PUSH NUT

No Longer Available
PIN

LOCK RING

No Longer Available

ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER

No Longer Available
SPLITTER

ROLL PIN
TRUNNION
SCREW

FOOT

No Longer Available
NUT

WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

SLIDING SHOE
SLIDING SHOE
HEX BAR

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
47
48

Part Number

899532
894157
895796
894163
894127
894147
894148
894154
894181
894192
489177-00
1349862
1345695
894431
894156
894282
894283
894236
894219
894222
894227
1347565
903554
1310062
1345980
1246015
895797

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

HANDLE

RAIL

TABLE TOP

BAR

SCALE

SCALE

WARNING LABEL
BOLT

FRONT PLATE
BASE

HEX FLANGE SCREW
BUTTON HEAD SCREW

CORD CLAMP
STRAIN RELIEF
RAIL CAP

FENCE CLAMP
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

NYLON STRIP
FENCE BRACKET
FENCE ROD LOCK
HANDLE

NUT

WASHER

NUT

CAP SCREW
FENCE HEAD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Part Number

895799
1346715
1347567
1347566
894224
000000-00
1345042
1310310
1345041
1345044
901893
895798
1347040
000000-00
899745
899738
894258
894237
894205
894255
000000-00
894170
894242
894137
894144
1245142
1313276

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

FENCE SUPPORT BRACKT

SCREW

PIN

COVER

POINTER

No Longer Available
ADJ SCREW
ROLL PIN

LEVER

RUBBER SPACER
WEAR PLATE
BUSHING

SCREW

No Longer Available
CLAMP SHOE
SCREW

RACK

ROLLED PIN
SWITCH

COVER

No Longer Available
COVER

SCREW

KNOB

NUT

SCREW

SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

75
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
&5
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99

Part Number

902576
894138
000000-00
894142
902579
488953-00
1347527
894201
488874-00
1347226
1246004
NO017151
894217
000000-00
894268
1342455
000000-00
488874-00
900441
489171-00
894260
000000-00
000000-00
894259
896270
902041
902040

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

ANCHOR BLOCK
ANCHOR BLOCK
No Longer Available
CLIP

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
SCREW
TRUNNION GUIDE
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

CAP SCREW
CORDSET

FENCE

No Longer Available
BLADE COVER
SCREW

No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
BLADE FLANGE
ARBOR NUT
SPACER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CRANK WHEEL
GEAR HSG
HANDLE

SCREW

Page 6

Qty Required
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Item Number

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Part Number

000000-00
899739
000000-00
894269
894270
000000-00
1345955
899737
894207
488855-00
893263
1345382
000000-00
1347291
1341834
898896
1349622
488871-00
488808-00
1246102
1344026
1343267
000000-00
894278
1347574
894275
894450

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
POINTER BRACKET
GUIDE PLATE

No Longer Available
HEX NUT
WASHER

NUT

SCREW

WASHER

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW

BEARING

MOTOR HOUSING
BLOCK

LOCK NUT

LOCK WASHER
FL.WASHER
SCREW

WAVY WASHER
No Longer Available
FIELD

MOTOR CORD
ARMATURE
BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
139
152
152
153
154
154
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164

Part Number

000000-00
489143-00

400081390008

1348267
1348266
1348263
000000-00
1345444
899735
894190
912931
A26264
000000-00
000000-00

901044615297

894124
899736
1246009
1349940
000000-00
894186
000000-00
1246014
488874-00
896294
1246004
1246140

PartsList for 3812S Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
WASHER
BEARING

BRUSH CAP
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
No Longer Available
STRAIN RELIEF
HEX NUT/ROD
WRENCH COMBO OPEN BX
SOFT START MODULE
MITER GAGE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SPRING CLIP
SPRING

SET SCREW
E-RING

No Longer Available
BRACKET

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
WASHER

CAP SCREW

FL WASHER
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 3812S Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
165 801945 TUBE GREASE 1
166 1243407 RING 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 894193 FENCE ASSY. 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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